
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
         NOTIFICATION NO. 244  /Cond. D.S.  

 
Date Sheet for the Examination of B.B.A (02- Year) First & Second Semester Fall 2021 

to be held in September, 2022. 

 

(SPECIAL EXAMINATION FOR THE REGULAR CANDIDATES OF INFORMATIC EDUCATION 

CENTRE, AJMAN U.A.E.) 

 

     WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

                      Time: - : 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

 

Place of Examination:       H.H. Shaikh Rashid Al Maktoum Pakistani School, Dubai. 

 

         First Semester 

 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

05-09-2022 Monday BHBF 301 English Grammar & Composition 

07-09-2022 Wednesday BHBF 302 Islamic Culture & Ideology of Pakistan  

09-09-2022 Friday BHBF 303 
Fundamentals of  IT and Computer 

Applications  

13-09-2022 Tuesday BHBF 311 Contemporary Business Studies  

15-09-2022 Thursday BHBF 312 Principles of Accounting  

19-09-2022 Monday BHBF 313 Principles of Management  

 

        Second Semester 

 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

06-09-2022 Tuesday BHBF 304 
Business Correspondence & Report 

Writing 

08-09-2022 Thursday BHBF 314 Commercial Law 

12-09-2022 Monday BHBF 315 Cost & Managerial Accounting 

14-09-2022 Wednesday BHBF 316 Business & Corporate Finance 

16-09-2022 Friday BHBF 317 Economics 

20-09-2022 Tuesday BHBF 318 Banks and Financial Institutions 

 

   

 

      Dated: 12-08-2022.                                         (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

                       Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

           for Controller of Examinations 

 

 


